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PRICE LIST
A I D E N

BLOWDRY

CUT & BLOW DRY

MENS CUT

ROOT COLOR & CUT BLOW DRY 

BASIC COLOR

MINI BLONDING

PARTIAL BLONDING

EXTENSIONS INSTALL PER ROW 

KERATIN

$50

$85

$50

$150

$185

$190

$240

$100

$180

HAIR SERVICES:

* S T A R T I N G  P R I C E S
E X T E N S I O N S  N E E D  C O N S U L T A T I O N


