



A I D E N

PRICE LIST

HAIR SERVICES:

BLOWDRY.....	\$50
CUT & BLOW DRY.....	\$85
MENS CUT.....	\$50
ROOT COLOR & CUT BLOW DRY.....	\$150
BASIC COLOR	\$185
MINI BLONDING	\$190
PARTIAL BLONDING	\$240
EXTENSIONS INSTALL PER ROW	\$100
KERATIN	\$180

*STARTING PRICES
EXTENSIONS NEED CONSULTATION

813-368-6321

